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Outdoor & Area Light Agreement

Work Order Number 

The customer agrees to rent Area Light(s) and any pole(s) indicated below for a minimum of six months 
and authorizes Minnesota Power to charge for them according to the applicable rate schedule and 
electric service regulations.  Monthly charges will be as shown below, plus any applicable taxes and plus 
or minus any authorized adjustment for the cost of generation fuel, unless superseded by different rates 
approved by the Minnesota Public Utilities Commission. 

Minnesota Power will install the light(s) indicated on an existing pole or poles that it owns  
unless the customer requests that it be placed where no pole exists, in which case Minnesota  
Power will set the necessary pole or poles for the additional charge indicated below, plus applicable taxes and adjustments. 

Minnesota Power will be responsible for the customary and usual costs of extending electric service to a light.  Any costs beyond that 
amount will be the responsibility of the customer and will be communicated in advance. 

Maintenance and electricity for operation of the light will be provided by Minnesota Power as specified in its Area Lighting Rate 
Schedule. 

All lights are LED type.  The terms stated are offered to Minnesota Power customers only.

LED

Description 

Monthly 
Charge Qty. Total 

$26.12 

4,674-lumen LED (48-watt) $9.00

Pole $10.50

Total 

Minnesota Power Representative 

Customer Name (Print) 

Customer Address 

City State Zip 

Daytime Phone White – Office copy 

Canary– Customer copy 

Customer Signature 

46,800-lumen floodlight (320-watt)
24,000 LED floodlight (184-watt) $18.16

Account Number

Mail: Minnesota Power -- Construction Center
3215 W. Arrowhead Rd.
Duluth, MN 55811

Fax: 218-720-2795
Email: newconstruction@mnpower.com

10,000-lumen LED (71-watt) $12.02
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